VERTICAL 4: CYBER SECURITY AND DATA PRIVACY
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CCS344

Ethical Hacking

PEC

2

0

2

4

CCS343

Digital and Mobile
Forensics

PEC

2

0

2

4

CCS363

Social Network Security

PEC

4

CCS351

Modern Cryptography

PEC

CB3591

Engineering Secure
Software Systems

PEC

CCS339

Cryptocurrency and
Blockchain Technologies

PEC

CCS354

Network Security

PEC

CCS362

Security and Privacy in
Cloud

PEC




