VERTICAL 4: CYBER SECURITY AND DATA PRIVACY

S. NO.	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	CATE	PERIODS PER WEEK			TOTAL CONTACT	CREDITS
				L	T	Р	PERIODS	
1.	CCS344	Ethical Hacking	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
2.	CCS343	Digital and Mobile Forensics	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
3.	CCS363	Social Network Security	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
4.	CCS351	Modern Cryptography	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
5.	CB3591	Engineering Secure Software Systems	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
6.	CCS339	Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
7.	CCS354	Network Security	PEC	2	0	2	4	3
8.	CCS362	Security and Privacy in Cloud	PEC	2	0	2	4	3